Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.                       © Copyright 2007
ISO 9001
Cert. No. LRQ 0963008
TI-P023-11
ST Issue 9
Description
The S5 is a carbon steel baffle type separator used for the removal

The product is recyclable. No ecological hazard is anticipated with
disposal providing due care is taken.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco DN20 S5 separator with a carbon
steel body flanged to EN 1092 PN40.
Dimensions (approximate) in mm
   Screwed   ANSI ANSI JIS / KS
Size SW, BW PN16 PN40 150 300 10K & 20K
  A A A A A A B C D F G H
DN15 - ½" 130 - 204 204 204 204 162 292 90 1" ½" 90
DN20 - ¾" 130 - 212 212 212 212 158 345 90 1" ½" 90
DN25 - 1" 178 - 260 260 260 260 184 387 90 1" ½" 127
DN32 - 1¼" 190 - 274 274 274 274 209 438 90 1" ½" 141
DN40 - 1½" 220 - 310 310 310 310 221 508 90 1" 1" 168
DN50 - 2" 214 - 310 310 310 310 221 558 90 1" 1" 168
Recommended tightening torques
or
 Item  N m
  mm
 5 19 A/F M12 x 35 40 - 45
C
B
D
A Scrd/SW/BW
F Drain
5
A Flanged
G Air vent
H